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2024-25 (Lifelong Learning, BU): 

Subject: LLL –  
Cyber Law 

   
Category : 

Unreserved 
 

FORM NUMBER 
Name Gender Category UG Marks % Rank 

BUPG240016233 JOYEETA DEY Female GENERAL 82.63 1 

BUPG240016223 ABIDA SULTANA Female GENERAL 78.3 2 

BUPG240016195 SK INZAMAMUL HAQUE Male OBC-A 71.9 3 

BUPG240016245 MOUMITA JANA Female GENERAL 71.51 4 

BUPG240016196 SAYANTANI SINHA Female GENERAL 71.1 5 

BUPG240016219 PRASANNA PAL Male GENERAL 70.6 6 

BUPG240016214 SAMPAD DAS Male OBC-B 70.5 7 

BUPG240016250 KASEM SHAIKH Male OBC-A 70 8 

BUPG240016205 DEBASHISH DHARA Male SC 69.4 9 

BUPG240016257 RUKSA SULTANA Female OBC-A 68.7 10 

BUPG240016210 RUMASA KHATUN Female GENERAL 68.6 11 

BUPG240016186 DEBALINA BHATTACHARYA Female GENERAL 68.2 12 

BUPG240016227 SAYAN GANGULY Male GENERAL 67.1 13 

BUPG240016252 LABANI ROY Female SC 67.1 14 

BUPG240016236 ANISHA SAHA Female SC 66.7 15 

BUPG240016198 ANIRBAN JASH Male GENERAL 65.66 16 

BUPG240016199 TUSAR SUKLA DAS Male SC 65.5 17 

BUPG240016225 UTTARA KONER Female GENERAL 64.4 18 

BUPG240016256 PRITI DEY Female OBC-B 64.4 19 

BUPG240016272 ALDIN HABIB MALLICK Male OBC-A 63.75 20 

BUPG240016213 WASIFAH SULTANA Female OBC-A 63. 7 21 
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BUPG240016176 AKASH PRASAD Male OBC-B 63.2 22 

BUPG240016246 BANYA DE Female GENERAL 62.13 23 

BUPG240016183 MD MERAJUDDIN Male OBC-A 61.1 24 

BUPG240016244 SOURAV DUTTA Male GENERAL 60.38 25 

BUPG240016179 SAYANTIKA ROY Female GENERAL 60 26 

BUPG240016211 DR. SUBHRANIL PALIT Male GENERAL 59.5 27 

BUPG240016208 PRITAM DEBNATH Male OBC-B 58.4 28 

BUPG240016249 ANWESHA MONDAL Female GENERAL 58.37 29 

BUPG240016200 TANISA SULTANA Female GENERAL 58.3 30 

BUPG240016271 HARSHA PARUI Male GENERAL 58 31 

BUPG240016251 ARPITA NANDY Female GENERAL 56.87 32 

BUPG240016238 CHANDRIMA ADAK Female GENERAL 56.63 33 

BUPG240016184 ANUP GHOSH Male OBC-B 56.38 34 

BUPG240016234 SRABONI MONDAL Female GENERAL 55.6 35 

BUPG240016243 PRIYA DEY Female GENERAL 55.45 36 

BUPG240016222 MRINMOY BHATTACHARJEE Male GENERAL 55.45 37 

BUPG240016221 PRODIPTA BANIK Male GENERAL 53.4 38 

BUPG240016235 MD SAILAB AKHTER Male GENERAL 52.87 39 

BUPG240016218 

PALASH KANTI 

CHAKRABORTY Male GENERAL 50.64 40 

BUPG240016201 NASREEN AKHTARI Female GENERAL 46.5 41 

BUPG240016266 MOHUA BANERJEE Female GENERAL 45.87 42 
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Subject: LLL – Cyber Law Category : SC 

FORM NUMBER 
Name Gender Category UG Marks % Rank 

BUPG240016205 DEBASHISH DHARA Male SC 69.4 1 

BUPG240016252 LABANI ROY Female SC 67.1 2 

BUPG240016236 ANISHA SAHA Female SC 66.7 3 

BUPG240016199 TUSAR SUKLA DAS Male SC 65.5 4 

 

Subject: LLL - Cyber Law Category : OBC A 

FORM NUMBER 
Name Gender Category UG Marks % Rank 

BUPG240016195 

SK INZAMAMUL 

HAQUE Male OBC-A 71.9 

1 

BUPG240016250 KASEM SHAIKH Male OBC-A 70 2 

BUPG240016257 RUKSA SULTANA Female OBC-A 68.7 3 

BUPG240016272 ALDIN HABIB MALLICK Male OBC-A 63.75 4 

BUPG240016213 WASIFAH SULTANA Female OBC-A 63.7 5 

BUPG240016183 MD MERAJUDDIN Male OBC-A 61.1 6 

 

Subject: LLL - Cyber Law Category : OBC B 

FORM NUMBER 
Name Gender Category UG Marks % Rank 

BUPG240016214 SAMPAD DAS Male OBC-B 70.5 1 

BUPG240016256 PRITI DEY Female OBC-B 64.4 2 

BUPG240016176 AKASH PRASAD Male OBC-B 63.2 3 

BUPG240016208 PRITAM DEBNATH Male OBC-B 58.4 4 

BUPG240016184 ANUP GHOSH Male OBC-B 56.38 

5 

              

        Director (Offg.) 


